Position

Director Student Health
Services

Assistant Director Student
Health Clinic

Administrative Secretary-Office

Coordinator SHC

Professional Expert-Mental

Health Specialist

Professional Expert-Doctor

Clinical Assistant-Student
Health Clinic
Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Health Services

Butte-Health Services

Butte-Health Services

Butte-Health Services

Butte-Health Services

Butte-Health Services

Butte-Health Services

Butte-Health Services

Butte-Health Services

Total Wages

$102,669

$93,195

$65,717

$60,865

$30,556

$28,238

$7,729

$2,277

$1,556

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,940

$26,865

$19,735

$0

$397

$16,033

$0

$0

$0



