Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Student Health Services		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health Services	\$102,669	\$27,940
Assistant Director Student Health Clinic		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health Services	\$93,195	\$26,865
Administrative Secretary-Office Coordinator SHC		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health Services	\$65,717	\$19,735
Professional Expert-Mental Health Specialist		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health Services	\$60,865	\$0
Professional Expert-Doctor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health Services	\$30,556	\$397
Clinical Assistant-Student Health Clinic		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health Services	\$28,238	\$16,033
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health Services	\$7,729	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health Services	\$2,277	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health Services	\$1,556	\$0